
PS27110   Serenade    Designed by Kate Spain 57”x 69”      

27111 11 Sienna27112 14 Autumn

27114 15 Autumn 27115 11  Sienna

PS27110   Serenade    Designed by Kate Spain 57”x 69”



Metro 22

27110 11 Autum          Panel measures 36” x 44” makes 1 apron along with pocket and embellishments.

27113 17 Autumn

27111 21 Cocoa

27116 23 Pebble27114 11      Sienna

27116 13 Wheat



Metro22

 9
90

0-
68

 F
ig 

Tre
e W

he
at

 9
90

0-
12

4 
  B

ett
y’s

 O
ran

ge
 9

90
0-

83
 

Gre
y

4 Bella Solids to blend with Serenade
 Bella Solids are not included in the Assortments or Precuts 

27116 12 Sky

27112 13 Pebble

27111 12 Sky27115 12 Sky

27111 13 Pebble

27113 13 Earth

27116 23 Pebble

katespain.com
The Drawing Board

katespaindesigns.blogspot.com
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Metro 22

Asst. 27110-15 – 15 Yards of Each
Asst. 27110-12 – 12 Yards of Each
Asst. 27110-10 – 10 Yards of Each

27110AB – Bundle:  20 Skus -18”x22”
27110JR – Jellyroll  (40) 2 ½”x45” Strips - PK 4
27110LC – Layer Cake (42) 10”x10” Squares - PK 4
27110PP – (42) 5”x5” Squares - PK 12
JR’s, LC’s & PP’s include two of each sku.
JR’s, LC’s & PP’s include three each of 27114-11. 

Delivery: May, 2012

Skus:  20 Prints  4 Bella Solids     44”-45”   100% Cotton 27115 22 Damson

27114 25 Damson

27112 12 Damson

27113 11 Damson




